SPECIALIZED

Sageb.190x30x24Z

B-33118

SPECIALIZED S&ageb.190x30x24Z

. Technische Details

Sageblatt
Bohrung
Schnittbreite
Zahnezahl
Zahnwinkel
Zahnform
VPE

Il EAN 0088381421980

Link zur Produktseite - www.makita.de

Speciniizen

190 mm

30 mm

2,0 mm

24

23°
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